
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0718 Name:

Status:Type: General Consent Passed

File created: In control:9/7/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:9/13/2022 9/13/2022

Title: (ALL) Authorize the Ratification of Expenditures in the Amount of $355,413.07; Authorize the
Extension of the Agreement with Paymentus Corporation (CSC 52288) for the Water Utility’s Bill
Payment Processing Services Through May 12, 2023; and Increase the Contract Amount by
$1,000,000.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0718, 2. Conflict of Interest Questionnaire(RB).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL9/13/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

